

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1500-1504/2008

R.JAYARAMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv
Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv
M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co. ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service upon unserved respondents.

Served respondent may file Counter Affidavit.

List the matter on 16th July, 2009.
(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG