

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1500-1504/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2006 in RP No. 1163/2006
& RP No. 1164/2006 & WA No. 1165/2006 & WA No. 2189/2002 & WA No.
2190/2002 & WA No. 2191/2002 & RP No. 5818/2002 & OP No.
31240/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KERA
LA AT ERNAKULAM)

R.JAYARAMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv.
Mr. B. Anand,Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv
M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await return of notice on Respondent No.34.

List the matter on 30.9.2009.
(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

*MG